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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,

Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 1st August, 1935, to mid-day on the 3rd August, 1935.
IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.
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Countries.

Tanganyika Territory ...
Aden and Dependencies ...
British India
British Malaya
Hong Kong
Australia ...
New Zealand
Netherlands
France
Morocco
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of
the Importations regis-
tered from mid-day on
the 1st August, 1935,
to mid -day on the
3rd August, 1935. J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£

3,290
...
625,237

32,264
49,080

19,414
...
...

2,137

731,422

Kenned, in
bars, etc.

£

...

...

...

147,760
...

206,148
2,267

356,175

Coin.
A

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...
17

...
6,847
2,800

...
350

10,014

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...
519

...

...
130,960

5,467
...

204

137,150

Total of
Gold.

£

3,290
...

625,237
32,783
49,080

147,777
19,414

343,955
10,534
...
2,691

1,234,761

SILVER.

Bullion.i_

Unrefined.

£

...

6,205

...

...

...

.6,205

Refined.

£

...
22,993
...
...
...
. . .
...
8,738

154

31,885

Coin.
A

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

1,050

...

...

70

1,120

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

5,300
...

444
...
...
...

160
2,346
1,709

9,959

Total of
Silver.

£

5,300
22,993
6,649
...
1,050
...

8,898
2,346
1,933

49,169

Tntal nf

Gold and
Silver.

£

3,290
5,300

648,230
39,432
49,080

148,827
19,414

343,955
19,432
2,346
4,624

1,283,930
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