Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 1st August, 1935, to mid-day on the 3rd August, 1935.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

	GOLD.					SILVER.					
Countries.	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Tanganyika Territory Aden and Dependencies British India British Malaya Hong Kong Australia New Zealand Netherlands France Morocco Other Countries	3,290 625,237 32,264 49,080 19,414 2,137	 147,760 206,148 2,267 	 17 6,847 2,800	 519 130,960 5,467 	3,290 625,237 32,783 49,680 147,777 19,414 343,955 10,534 2,691	 6,205 	 22,993 8,738 154	 1,050 70	 5,300 444 160 2,346 1,709	5,300 22,993 6,649 1,050 8,898 2,346 1,933	3,290 5,300 648,230 39,432 49,080 148,827 19,411 343,955 19,432 2,346 4,624
Total Declared Value of the Importations regis- tered from mid-day on the 1st August, 1935, to mid-day on the 3rd August, 1935.	731,422	356,175	10,014	137,150	1,234,761	.6,205	31,885	1,120	9,959	49,169	1,283,930